Brady Dean, Pincipal
1201 North Bell
Phone: 785-738-3581 Beloit, KS 67420 Fax: 785-738-3357

Beloit Elementary School Fee Schedule
2017-2018

Please fill out this form and return prior to or at enrollment along with your payment. Please
make sure and mark what you are paying and total at the bottom. Free and reduced rates are
available for families who qualify. Lunch and breakfast prices have increased this year. Lunch
rates are $2.70 per meal and breakfast rates are $1.30 per meal. Please consider this when
sending lunch money.

Parent(s) or Guardian(s) Name(s)

Student Name Grade

Lunch/Breakfast (Family accounts are the same as Amt. Pd. $
previous years. If you have students in both
schools, you may pay one amount to cover all
students. Please refer to information sheet
included in your packet for monthly breakdown
of costs of lunch and breakfast.)

Extra Milk (For 20 extra milks) $9.00

Book Fee $35.00

Preschool Milk (1st Semester = $37.00; Year = $77.00) Amt. Pd. $

2nd Student Name Grade
Book Fee $35.00
3rd Student Name Grade
Book Fee $35.00
4th Student Name Grade
Book Fee $35.00
5th Student Name Grade
Book Fee , $35.00

TOTAL AMOUNT PAID (made payable to Beloit Elementary School) $




